Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Justin Allen
Joey Betz
Brian Bowman
Ralph Nurse
Richard Fenno
Richard Gutierrez
Michael Lucas
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Alan Jones
Hank Cook
Miller Knestnot
Joe Betz
William Stalhandske
Timothy Brown
Sean Schuster
Ryan Russell
Riley Knestnot
Robert Turek
Billy Sanders
David Wort
Amy Maclejewski
Mann Spitler
Raymond Pietrzak
Karen Spoor
Tom Kekelik
Andrew Dwyre
Mary Jo Russel
Paul West
Ryan Tuley
Aaron Vagelatos
Matt Hanlon
Michael Lerner
Mike Vanderzee
Taylor Gearhart
Jason Dageforde
Patrick Cosgrove
Ez Delprado
Kerry Greiner
Nikki Trama
Claire Bordowitz
Joseph Bell
Amy Bratcher
Suzanne Bukur
Alex Curfman
Stuart Allen
Deanna Grimes
Louie Cioe

Overall Finish List

2015 Run for the Roses

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5338 26 M

5444 34 M
5336 27 M
5916 38 M
4696 58 M
6197 38 M
6133 17 M
6199 41 M
6122 45 M
4683 45 M
5342 10 M
4666 65 M
5500 32 M
59001 45 M
5477 52 M
5330 14 M
5344 12 F
6183 58 M
5305 46 M
6193 54 M
6200 25 F
6176 67 M
5459 51 M
5911 45 F
5335 50 M
5476 15 M
6170 48 F
5333 52 M
6181 11 M
6186 40 M
5910 46 M
5465 35 M
5345 52 M
5471 13 F
5493 34 M
5332 47 M
5488 58 M
5453 42 F
5015 27 F
4672 12 F
5479 12 M
5489 41 F
5334 51 F
5350 29 M
5462 48 M
6110 32 F
5481 46 M
1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
25-29
35-39
Top Fin
35-39
15-18
40-44
45-49
45-49
9-10
65-69
30-34
45-49
50-54
13-14
Top Fin
55-59
45-49
50-54
Top Fin
65-69
50-54
Top Fin
50-54
15-18
45-49
50-54
11-12
40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
13-14
30-34
45-49
55-59
40-44
25-29
11-12
11-12
40-44
50-54
25-29
45-49
30-34
45-49

Time Pace
16:29.1 5:19/M
16:37.2 5:22/M
17:22.1 5:36/M
18:03.8 5:49/M
18:16.2 5:54/M
18:31.7 5:58/M
18:31.9 5:58/M
19:55.2 6:25/M
20:05.1 6:29/M
20:18.4 6:33/M
20:25.3 6:35/M
20:48.4 6:43/M
20:57.6 6:45/M
20:58.6 6:46/M
21:00.6 6:46/M
21:19.1 6:53/M
21:21.2 6:53/M
21:24.5 6:54/M
21:55.7 7:04/M
22:21.3 7:13/M
22:23.9 7:13/IM
22:24.7 7:14/M
22:26.7 7:14/M
22:29.7 7:15/M
22:33.8 7:16/M
22:355 7:17/M
22:45.6 7:20/M
22:48.7 7:21/M
23:00.6 7:25/IM
23:06.2 7:27IM
23:09.2 7:28/M
23:26.5 7:34/M
23:27.7 7:34/M
23:37.2 7:37/M
23:47.3 7:40/M
23:52.4 7:42/M
23:55.7 7:43/IM
23:56.7 7:43/M
23:59.6 7:44/M
24:14.3 7:49/M
24:19.9 7:51/M
24:23.7 7:52IM
24:28.2 7:54/M
24:42.8 7:58/M
24:43.6 7:58/M
24:49.8 8:00/M
24:59.7 8:04/M

10/17/2015 11:20:12



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
M Schaeter
Jean Jannasch
Percy Pompey
Tim Conger
Henry Aguilera
Antonio Decrescenzo
Michael Willis
Alexander Glass
Jackie Tuley
Michelle Masterson
Mark Camarena
Tina Reeves
Ken Hyde
Jeff Heflin
Joe Koranek
Byron Gearhart
Tammy Early
Theresa O'Grady
Jeffrey Lucas
Michael Grochowski
Sue Glass
Mary Cioe
David Rock
Kristine Pilewski
Evan Morrison
Deb Schiesser
Tina Blankenship
Mike Bridgewaters
Dan Blankenship
Paige Bordowitz
White Wolf Kelly
Sophia Fortuna
Tim Kennedy
Mark Robinson
Kevin Fuller
Carri Ables
Noah Olavarria
Courtney Olavarria
Sam Russell
Travis Nay
Valerie Sanders
Kathy Hilbrich
Brian Mudy
Levi O'Day
Elisa Rhodes
Kathleen Kolodziej
Reginald Evans

2015 Run for the Roses
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5467 59 M 3 55-59
6121 68 F 1 65-69
6161 51 M 7 50-54
4682 64 M 1 60-64
4660 67 M 3 65-69
4687 15 M 3 15-18
5327 51 M 8 50-54
5902 14 M 2 13-14
6182 39 F 1 35-39
6135 34 F 2 30-34
4675 43 M 3 40-44
6163 31 F 3 30-34
6120 65 M 4 65-69
5450 48 M 9 45-49
6128 35 M 4 35-39
5470 11 M 3 11-12
5348 41 F 3 40-44
6154 52 F 2 50-54
6134 9 M 2 9-10
5337 61 M 2 60-64
5903 47 F 2 45-49
5482 48 F 3 45-49
5312 53 M 9 50-54
6159 47 F 4 45-49
5472 11 M 4 11-12
5329 56 F 1 55-59
4667 44 F 4 40-44
5473 56 M 4 55-59
4668 49 M 10 45-49
4673 12 F 2 11-12
6125 64 M 3 60-64
4698 18 F 1 15-18
5331 53 M 10 50-54
6168 55 M 5 55-59
6101 37 M 5 35-39
4659 38 F 2 35-39
6157 7 M 1 1-8
6156 32 F 4 30-34
6171 43 M 4 40-44
6146 43 M 5 40-44
5442 46 F 5 45-49
5921 61 F 1 60-64
6140 41 M 6 40-44
6152 10 M 3 9-10
6164 43 F 5 40-44
5310 60 F 2 60-64
4695 53 M 11 50-54
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Time Pace
25:01.5 8:04/M
25:08.8 8:06/M
25:09.3 8:07/M
25:19.5 8:10/M
25:20.2 8:10/M
25:21.4 8:11/M
25:29.9 8:13/M
25:42.9 8:17/M
25:47.5 8:19/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
25:54.5 8:21/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
26:04.9 8:25/M
26:10.5 8:26/M
26:15.5 8:28/M
26:21.5 8:30/M
26:34.5 8:34/M
26:40.8 8:36/M
26:42.3 8:37/M
26:47.2 8:38/M
26:52.3 8:40/M
26:55.1 8:41/M
26:55.4 8:41/M
27:01.9 8:43/M
27:06.5 8:45/M
27:08.5 8:45/M
27:20.8 8:49/M
27:31.1 8:53/M
27:31.7 8:53/M
27:35.4 8:54/M
27:35.9 8:54/M
27:37.2 8:55/M
27:51.8 8:59/M
27:57.7 9:01/M
27:58.3 9:01/M
28:14.9 9:06/M
28:15.8 9:07/M
28:17.1 9:07/M
28:17.5 9:07/M
28:18.4 9:08/M
28:18.7 9:08/M
28:24.9 9:10/M
28:28.5 9:11/M
28:35.8 9:13/M
28:37.3 9:14/M
28:45.6 9:16/M

10/17/2015 11:20:13



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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137
138
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141

Results By T&H Timing

Name
Thomas Nedza
John Kalwasinski
Linda Galocy
Barbara Hamner
Jack Glover
Charles Lansdowne
Kevin Hitzeman
Michael Hunt
Rosa Garcia
Debbie Fenno
Mary Tipton
Lisa Beecher
John Early
Bill Moylan
Laura Bolger
Roberto Sarli
Jean Swenton
Joanie Denny
Sherri Hanish
Sara Greenawald
Stephanie Anderson
Maria Hernandez
Luis Villarreal
Sean Langston
Gail Parkinson
Dennis Rotz
Dave Corson
Dawn Kickert
Paige Strong
Zeilic Alvarez
Haylee Needham
Jerilynn Kalwasinski
Lisa Campbell
Stephanie Thompson
Mariya O'Grady
Mike Ogrady
Louise Hooper
Gail Candreva-Szwet
Eric Horon
Julie Serletic
Sandra Minker
Kathleen Blount
Michelle Vasquez
Terry O'Grady
Jennifer Plys
Susan Sendejas
David Rietman

2015 Run for the Roses
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6148 55 M 6 55-59
5340 41 M 7 40-44
6196 43 F 6 40-44
6111 51 F 3 50-54
5316 72 M 1 70-74
6130 64 M 4 60-64
6116 60 M 5 60-64
6119 55 M 7 55-59
5907 43 F 7 40-44
4697 60 F 3 60-64
6180 63 F 4 60-64
4665 48 F 6 45-49
5347 62 M 6 60-64
5309 66 M 5 65-69
4670 35 F 3 35-39
6172 61 M 7 60-64
5496 43 F 8 40-44
4688 41 F 9 40-44
6112 41 F 10 40-44
6108 20 F 1 19-24
4664 35 F 4 35-39
6115 41 F 11 40-44
6189 29 M 3 25-29
6129 10 M 4 9-10
5353 50 F 4 50-54
6169 67 M 6 65-69
5307 62 M 8 60-64
6126 31 F 5 30-34
6178 9 F 1 9-10
4663 9 F 2 9-10
6149 9 F 3 9-10
5341 38 F 5 35-39
4678 28 F 2 25-29
6179 29 F 3 25-29
6155 13 F 2 13-14
5912 66 M 7 65-69
6118 70 F 1 70-74
4679 58 F 2 55-59
5490 39 M 6 35-39
6175 47 F 7 45-49
5439 50 F 5 50-54
4669 54 F 6 50-54
6188 10 F 4 9-10
6153 53 M 12 50-54
6160 33 F 6 30-34
6174 58 F 3 55-59
6166 66 M 8 65-69
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Time Pace
28:49.1 9:18/M
28:53.8 9:19/M
29:04.2 9:23/M
29:16.8 9:26/M
29:46.8 9:36/M
29:49.7 9:37/M
30:04.5 9:42/M
30:22.8 9:48/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:42.9 9:54/M
30:54.3 9:58/M
31:26.9 10:08/M
31:27.5 10:09/M
31:48.6 10:15/M
31:49.7 10:16/M
31:59.1 10:19/M
32:01.4 10:20/M
32:09.7 10:22/M
32:15.2 10:24/M
32:25.3 10:27/M
32:34.2 10:30/M
32:34.2 10:30/M
32:47.3 10:35/M
32:52.3 10:36/M
32:55.1 10:37/M
33:06.2 10:41/M
33:14.7 10:43/M
33:23.5 10:46/M
33:25.1 10:47/M
33:25.3 10:47/M
33:27.7 10:47/M
33:31.7 10:49/M
33:35.4 10:50/M
33:35.4 10:50/M
33:38.3 10:51/M
33:46.8 10:54/M
33:49.2 10:55/M
33:53.5 10:56/M
33:58.3 10:57/M
34:10.3 11:01/M
34:15.8 11:03/M
34:26.8 11:06/M
34:29.3 11:07/M
35:04.3 11:19/M
35:11.5 11:21/M
35:34.6 11:28/M
35:50.7 11:34/M

10/17/2015 11:20:14



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Michael Moskalick
Dana Bell
Ashley Bell
Gideon Falk
Manuel Rodriguez
Sandy Alexander
Emma Dwyre
Dedrick Newell
Dylan Moore
Christina Dwyre
Lisa Moreno
Margaret Richardson
Tamara Stephens
Allie Bordowitz
Kimberly Curfman
Cindy Hall
Kailey Mulloy
Alli Mulder
Abigale Fuller
Rachel Schmucker
Deborah Bordowitz
Matt O'Grady
Kalyn O'Grady
Allan Nalbor
Jack Kashak
Marvel Cristler
Ryan Redemski
Emily Doehring
Champ Merrick
Monica Decker
Peggy Cash
Unknown Partic. 5357
Mary Weber
Greg Zagrocki
David Chary
Heidi Corson
Linda Olsen
Tinisha Greenwell
Lekeesha Edwards
Peter Klaeser
Winston Steiniche
Michael Fuller
Mike Metzger
Richard Limacher
Emily Metzger
Mary Merkle
Lawrence Harvey

2015 Run for the Roses
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6139
5480
5478
5917
5497
4662
5475
6150
5494
5352
6138
6165
6177
4671
5908
5447
6143
6141
4699
6173
4674
5356
5914
6145
5328
4685
6162
4690
5311
4686
5486
5357
6192
6194
5909
4684
6158
6109
4694
6127
5317
4700
5319
6131
5320
6137
6114
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70
39
11
75
56
51
10
10
22
21
42
46
41
14
27
58
11
29

8
33
53
32
31
68
68
12
10
49
83
a7
46

46
51
48
37
66
41
40
59
72

8
36
65
10
33
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70-74
35-39
11-12
75-79
55-59
50-54
9-10
9-10
19-24
19-24
40-44
45-49
40-44
13-14
25-29
55-59
11-12
25-29
1-8
30-34
50-54
30-34
30-34
65-69
65-69
11-12
9-10
45-49
80-99
45-49
45-49
0-0
45-49
50-54
45-49
35-39
65-69
40-44
40-44
55-59
70-74
1-8
35-39
65-69
9-10
30-34
9-10
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Time Pace
36:05.1 11:38/M
36:49.5 11:53/M
36:49.8 11:53/M
36:59.9 11:56/M
37.02.2 11:57/M
37:26.5 12:05/M
37:36.9 12:08/M
37:41.7 12:09/M
37:44.9 12:10/M
37:45.8 12:11/M
37:52.2 12:13/M
37:55.1 12:14/M
38:09.2 12:18/M
38:19.5 12:22/M
38:24.3 12:23/M
39:11.7 12:38/M
39:29.5 12:44/M
39:32.3 12:45/M
39:32.5 12:45/M
39:33.8 12:45/M
39:35.8 12:46/M
39:41.3 12:48/M
39:41.9 12:48/M
40:14.2 12:59/M
40:30.6 13:04/M
40:42.3 13:08/M
40:42.6 13:08/M
40:59.5 13:13/M
41:06.1 13:15/M
41:13.3 13:18/M
41:18.3 13:19/M
41:29.2 13:23/M
41:30.1 13:23/M
42:24.6 13:41/M
42:41.2 13:46/M
42:54.2 13:50/M
42:54.6 13:50/M
42:59.1 13:52/M
43:00.7 13:52/M
43:11.8 13:56/M
43:12.1 13:56/M
43:28.6 14:01/M
43:46.6 14:07/M
44:01.8 14:12/M
44:14.4 14:16/M
44:42.6 14:25/M
44:56.6 14:30/M

10/17/2015 11:20:15



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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209
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Name
Alejandro Glenn
Morningsun Kelly
Julia Dziusla
Deshawn Edwards
Justin Dwyer
lyanah Tyson
Kira Gill
Lea Albin
Natalie Hartwig
Teresa Chester
Linda Ruschak
Margian Glick
Marvin Jordan
Heidi Vaseloff
Diane Mrkacek
Pam Zerkel
Diane Bryant
Lori Leep
Spirit Grayson
Lee Nedreau
Nancy Denny
Margaret Loebbake
Victor Camarena
Robert Hooper
Pam Camarena
Landon Murray
Breyanna McClinton
Alyana Glenn
Helene Mulloy

2015 Run for the Roses
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6104 10 M 8 9-10
6195 62 F 5 60-64
4692 46 F 13 45-49
4693 40 M 8 40-44
4691 11 M 6 11-12
6185 9 F 7 9-10
6102 10 F 8 9-10
4661 10 F 9 9-10
6113 48 F 14 45-49
4680 53 F 9 50-54
6198 57 F 5 55-59
6105 70 F 2 70-74
6123 78 M 2 75-79
6187 42 F 16 40-44
5461 62 F 6 60-64
5468 58 F 6 55-59
5483 50 F 10 50-54
5485 51 F 11 50-54
6107 8 F 2 1-8
6147 41 M 9 40-44
4689 54 F 12 50-54
6132 50 F 13 50-54
4676 74 M 4 70-74
6117 73 M 5 70-74
4677 67 F 3 65-69
6144 10 M 9 9-10
6136 8 F 3 1-8
6103 9 F 10 9-10
6142 50 F 14 50-54
5
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Time Pace
45:06.8 14:33/M
45:41.3 14:44/M
45:41.4 14:44/M
46:23.9 14:58/M
46:37.1 15:02/M
46:37.5 15:02/M
46:45.3 15:05/M
46:50.1 15:06/M
47:50.8 15:26/M
47:56.2 15:28/M
50:27.7 16:16/M
51:21.5 16:34/M
51:33.2 16:38/M
51:34.8 16:38/M
53:47.8 17:21/M
53:49.6 17:22/IM
53:50.3 17:22/M
53:50.6 17:22IM
54:10.7 17:28/M
54:10.8 17:28/M
54:25.9 17:33/M
54:26.7 17:34/IM
54:32.8 17:35/M
54:37.3 17:37/M
56:32.7 18:14/M
57:08.8 18:26/M
57:21.2 18:30/M
57:28.3 18:32/M
57:31.5 18:33/M

10/17/2015 11:20:16



